

SAL'S PIZZA TO AWARD BOSTON PUBLIC SCHOOL STUDENT, ADRIANA KELLEDY, WITH THE FIRST PITCH GRAND PRIZE

Sal's Pizza, the official pizza of the Boston Red Sox and Boston Public Schools, held a contest this month to award one deserving student the chance to throw out the pitch before the Miami Marlins play the Boston Red Sox at Fenway Park on June 29

Sal's Pizza, the official pizza of the Boston Red Sox and Boston Public Schools (along with 500+ additional schools in RI, MA, NH and ME) suprised Adriana Kelledy on her last day of school with the news that she is the Grand Prize Winner of The Sal's Pizza Red Sox First Pitch Contest.

Adriana's nominations from teacher and her parents exhibited all the criteria that Sal's Pizza was looking for in a winning student. Grand Prize winner Adriana's teacher at Henderson K-12 Inclusion School in Dorchester says, "She is inclusive, respectful, responsible, and determined. Adrianna embodies great spirit by bringing an 'I will always try my best and it's ok to make mistakes ...' attitude to school.

Adriana threw out the first pitch before the Miami Marlins played the Boston Red Sox at Fenway Park on June 29th. CEO and President of Sal's Pizza, Sal Lupoli was on the field to cheer her on as well as Adriana's family.

The Sal's Pizza Red Sox First Pitch Grand Prize package

- 4 premium seats to the Miami Marlins v. Boston Red Sox at Fenway Park on Thursday, June 29, 2023
- Throw out the ceremonial First Pitch before the game
- Transportation to and from Fenway Park via car service from home in Boston
- 25 Sal's Pizza "Free Slice" cards

Sal's Pizza has been a family owned and operated business since 1990. Sal Lupoli opened his first pizza store in Salem, NH and now has more than 50 retail locations. They are known for using only the finest and freshest ingredients, as well as being home to the 19-inch, three-pound pizza. Sal's Pizza also offers a retail line of pizzas and sauces that can be found in stores like Market Basket, Hannaford, Shaw's, McKinnons, Walmart and Big Y.

For more information, please visit www.sals.com and follow on social media at @salspizzaofficial and https://www.facebook.com/SalsPizzaOfficial.

###